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30. Glutschbachmeisterschaft 2024
Uetendorf

Rang Nachname

Grisoni
Emmenegger
Stritt
Witschi
Kissling
Brilhart
Schaub
Klaus
Baeriswyl
Schmid
Huber
Pauchard
Stettler
Réthlisberger
Walti
Schuler
Linder
Gerber
Kaslin

Beck
Marcuard
Roggli
Bingisser
Hartmann
Stamm
Schmid
Végele
Maurer

Abt

Maurer
Jungo
Aregger
Heggendorn
Lischer
Von Rohr
Lohner
Aust
Freiburghaus
Kanzig
Réthlisberger
Bader
Schafer
Stahli

Hugli
Gaggeler
Kruse
Fauser
Schafroth

Einzelrangliste uber alle Kategorien

Vorname
Cédric
Gregory
Laurent
Michael
Andreas
Dominik
Adrian
Norbert
Hans-Peter
Peter
Alex
Raphael
Martin
Daniela
Esther
Angela
Markus
Christof
Pirmin
Rolf
Nathan
Patrick
Christoph
Mia
Jeannine
Manuel
Stefan
Daniela
Markus
Simon
Daniel
Kurt

Nick
Daniel
Thomas
Adrian
Thomas
Urs
Christian
Benjamin
Jannis
Thomas
Lena
Jirg
Franziska
Finn

Max
Roland E.

Jg
1991
1993
1990
1974
1979
1988
1997
1974
1973
1966
1997
1985
1976
1998
2003
1964
1991
1981
1983
1958
2003
2003
1985
2006
1994
1996
1965
1987
1957
1980
1967
1962
1962
1961
1976
1996
1967
1964
1980
1997

Kat Verein

C
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Lausanne carabinieres
Schmitten Sportschiitzen
Schmitten Sportschiitzen
Lausanne carabinieres
Oberbuchsiten SV
Schmitten Sportschitzen
Zunzgen SV
Giffers-Tentlingen Sportsch.
Tafers PC

Uetendorf PS

Luzern Feldschitzenverein
Dudingen PS

Burgdorf Stadtschitzen
Schangnau PS
Gambach PS
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Schmitten Sportschiitzen
Huttwil PS

Stans PS
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Villeneuve les pistoliers
Uetendorf PS

Schmitten Sportschiitzen
St. Antonien PC

Luzern Feldschitzenverein
Erlenbach PS
Murgenthal PS
Oberhasli Meiringen PS
Oberbuchsiten SV
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Zollhaus Plaffeien PC
Reiden PS

Berominster SSM
Burgdorf Stadtschiitzen
Wolfwil PC

Oberhasli Meiringen PS
Uetendorf PS

Wolfwil PC
Oberbuchsiten SV
Schangnau PS

2004 U21 Schmitten Sportschitzen
1987 E Dudingen PS

2013 U15 Schangnau PS

1982 E LyssPS

1963 V Uetendorf PS

2007 U21 Uetendorf PS

1952 SV Villeneuve les pistoliers
1956 V Hindelbank Rev.-Schitzen

P1

93
95
92
94
95
92
90
94
93
93
97
91
92
95
96
92
95
87
91
93
93
95
88
94
94
93
91
90
91
92
92
89
90
87
92
90
91
92
90
91
83
90
91
84
93
92
88
91

P2

95
96
94
92
93
94
96
96
95
95
96
93
92
94
87
91
89
95
90
90
92
87
96
90
87
92
93
92
85
93
93
90
92
87
93
92
94
89
90
92
91
92
92
92
83
89
91
87

P3

98
90
94
95
95
94
94
94
92
89
90
92
94
88
93
94
91
90
92
87
92
95
94
93
90
89
92
90
92
90
88
90
88
93
85
90
89
91
89
83
93
90
88
92
89
94
91
90

P4

97
97
96
94
92
94
94
89
92
94
88
95
93
94
94
93
94
96
95
97
90
90
89
89
94
91
89
93
96
89
90
94
92
95
91
89
86
88
91
93
92
87
87
90
92
82
87
89

Total

383
378
376
375
375
374
374
373
372
371
371
371
371
371
370
370
369
368
368
367
367
367
367
366
365
365
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
359
358
358
357
357
357
357

40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00


Alexandre Medawar

Alexandre Medawar


Rang Nachname

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Heiniger
Buhler
Hayoz
Hayoz
Birrer
Heiniger
Eschle
Pauchard
Jaggi
Rufer
Wehder
Stettler
Muhlemann
Roth

Mast
Mathis
Obi
Amstad
Weissgerber
Appoloni
Siegrist
Hirschi
Gerber
Vonesch
Halter
Amstad
Amstutz
Britt

Oexl
Schneider
Adler
Blunier
Erler
Gerber
Jaggi
Bleymaier
Gisler
Gerber
Niffenegger
Limacher
Bihler
Wittwer
Vescio
Bleymaier
Hugli
Glauser
Woodili
Koller
Schmitter
Jaggi
Eschle
Hodler
Siegrist
Lindenberger
Mdaller
Berger
Rufener
Dietrich
Wyss

Vorname

Micha
Ruedi
Bruno
Zhongshan
Markus
Pascal
Ralph
Heinrich
Leonie
Alfred
Nicole
Philip
Adrian
Friedrich-
Amelie
Kurt
Jean-Claude
Patrick
Joel

Ueli
Adrian
Hans
Stefan
Peter
Marion
Luca
Manuel
Ronny
Thomas
Susanne
Christoph
André
Frederic
Felix
Marco
Luc
Walter
Manuel
Setsuko
Lucie
Vreni
Roger
Pietro
Joline
Roland
Yaron
Bruno
Stefanie
Eduard
Michael
Pia
Anina
Gisela
Urs
Robert
Martin
Alexandra
Fabrice
Sarah

Jg
2003
1996
1967
1970
1958
2003
1979
1954
2006
1973
1982
2012
1968
1974
2009
1953
1967
1995
1984
1946
1968
1967
1974
1964
1976
1997
1989
1982
1973
1958
1979
1983
1972
2012
1984
2014
1954
2012
1950
2010
1971
1947
1966
2010
1978
2012
1970
1983
1942
2003
1966
2007
1966
1959
1954
1959
1973
2005
1991

Kat
E

E
S
S
\Y
E
E

SV
u21
S
E

Verein

Uetendorf PS
Erlenbach PS
Zollhaus Plaffeien PC
Zollhaus Plaffeien PC
Reiden PS

Uetendorf PS

Thun Stadtschitzen
Dudingen PS
Uetendorf PS
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Thun Stadtschitzen

U15 Burgdorf Stadtschuitzen

S
S

Lyss PS
Zollhaus Plaffeien PC

U17 Villeneuve les pistoliers

SV
S
E
E

SV

omm<unmmmoun<<nnwn

Wolfwil PC

Huttwil PS

Stans PS
Oberbuchsiten SV
Huttwil PS

Uetendorf PS

Huttwil PS

Huttwil PS
Beromiinster SSM
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Stans PS

Strattligen SG
Beromiinster SSM

Thun Stadtschitzen
Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Sonceboz La Vignerole
Thun Stadtschitzen
Frutigen PK

U15 Schangnau PS

E

Buus PC

U13 Luzern Feldschitzenverein

SV

Beromiinster SSM

U15 Uetendorf PS

SV

Grauholz Sportschltzen

U15 Luzern Feldschiitzenverein

S
SV
S

Erlenbach PS
Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Minchenbuchsee PS

U15 Luzern Feldschitzenverein

S

Lyss PS

U15 Uetendorf PS

SV

u21

Thun Stadtschitzen
Sonceboz La Vignerole
Grauholz Sportschiitzen
Uetendorf PS

Thun Stadtschitzen
Uetendorf PS

Uetendorf PS

Thierstein Breitenbach PS
Batterkinden-Jegenstorf
Strattligen SG
Uetendorf PS

Uetendorf PS

Uetendorf PS

P1

90
91
88
89
86
88
90
86
87
88
88
90
84
88
90
94
90
89
90
85
86
86
79
87
84
88
82
87
83
87
80
83
82
83
88
81
86
84
83
81
81
85
85
85
81
90
86
87
82
80
83
81
75
78
82
78
82
84
81

P2

91
89
91
88
88
88
92
92
88
89
84
87
88
86
86
88
88
87
87
85
88
87
93
87
85
87
88
85
90
87
89
87
86
82
90
85
82
82
81
87
84
88
89
86
89
76
79
83
84
82
87
84
81
83
88
86
78
80
84

P3

89
93
91
84
87
87
87
85
91
90
92
89
90
91
84
83
83
88
88
84
87
89
91
87
85
87
92
85
83
86
86
83
87
85
77
88
88
88
87
81
86
81
79
83
86
81
83
82
84
86
75
86
87
85
77
76
79
75
72

P4

86
83
86
94
94
92
86
91
87
85
88
86
89
86
90
85
89
86
84
94
87
86
84
86
92
84
84
88
89
84
89
88
85
89
84
85
83
84
86
88
85
81
82
81
78
87
86
80
81
82
85
79
84
79
72
76
7
76
77

Total

356
356
356
355
355
355
355
354
353
352
352
352
351
351
350
350
350
350
349
348
348
348
347
347
346
346
346
345
345
344
344
341
340
339
339
339
339
338
337
337
336
335
335
335
334
334
334
332
331
330
330
330
327
325
319
316
316
315
314



Rang Nachname

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Luthy
Jaggi
Lohner
Nussbaumer
Koch
Andreoli
Stumpf
Burki
Christen
Fluri
Glauser

Vorname

Samuel
Fabienne
Klaus
Peter
Eline
Nicola
Lilian
Daniel
Alfred
Silas
Glen

Jg
1971
2010
1961
1967
2008
1993
2009
1971
1956
2013
2013

Kat Verein

S Minchenbuchsee PS
U15 Uetendorf PS
V Oberhasli Meiringen PS
S Lausanne carabinieres
U17 Luzern Feldschiitzenverein
E Uetendorf PS
U17 Luzern Feldschiitzenverein
S Strattligen SG
V Lyss PS
U15 Uetendorf PS
U15 Uetendorf PS

P1

81
80
75
74
79
74
74
68
62
71
57

P2

73
80
79
81
80
75
73
65
59
56
66

P3

75
80
76
79
75
76
74
62
70
70
69

P4

84
70
78
74
73
75
76
73
71
54
55

Total

313
310
308
308
307
300
297
268
262
251
247



